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TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION

P. 0. Box 12070, Capitol Station
Austin, Texas 78711-2070

Tom Harrison Comruissioners
Chair
- o) Raymond R. “Tripp” Davenport, 11
Ross Fischer Aplﬂ 22,2008 Wilhelmina Delco
Vice Chair Jim Graham
Paula M. Mendoza
David A. Reisman David Montagne
Executive Director Nicholas C. Taylor
Mr. Bob Bagley CERTIFIED MAIL NO. 7007 1490 0004 3409 8343,
15370 Dewberry Lane RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Conroe, Texas 77302
RE:  Notice of Complaint, SC-2804199

Dear Mr. Bagley:

We received sworn complaint SC-2804199 on April 15, 2008. This complaint meets the
technical form requirements for a complaint filed with the Texas Ethics Commission, and the executive
director has determined that the Ethics Commission has jurisdiction over the violations of law alleged in
the sworn complaint. The complaint alleges that the respondent failed to properly report loans on his
January 2008 semiannual campaign finance report, in violation of section 254.031 of the Election Code.
The sworn complaint will be processed as a Category One violation.

The complaint also alleges that the respondent failed to timely file his July 2007 semiannual
campaign finance report and failed to properly notarize his July 2007 semiannual campaign finance
report. The Ethics Commission has previously made the respondent aware of those errors related to his
reports. The respondent has satisfactorily addressed those errors. Therefore the allegations related to
those errors will not be considered.

The law requires the commission to mail certain notices relating to a sworn complaint to the
respondent and the complainant. The notices are required to be sent by registered or certified mail,
restricted delivery, return receipt requested unless the requirement is waived by the respondent or
complainant. The enclosed form may be used to submit a waiver.

Please note that at this stage in the process, Ethics Commission members and staff are required by
law to keep the complaint and all documents relating to it strictly confidential. However, other persons,

including the complainant and respondent named in the complaint, are not bound by this confidentiality
requirement.

Please call me if you have any questions.

Sincerely, r\
/AN S e e
/ ,X / ’//. \t. o
& ! { o - \«i_,j .

Homer A. Diaz
Assistant General Counsel

Come visit owr home page at hitp:-/fvwvaw.ethics state.ix.us on the Interner.

(512) 463-5800 =«  1-800-325-8506 e FAX (512) 463-5777 o TDD 1-800-735-2089

The Texas Ethicy Commission does not discriminate on the basis of race. coler. nanonal origin. sex. religion, age or disability in employment or the pravision of services.
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SWORN COMPLAINT Office Use Only

BE FQM Docket Mumber
THE TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION

o ;o own

[. IDENTITY OF COMPLAINANT

i Bob Bagley ., complainant,

(full name of individual {iling the complaint)

hereby file this sworn complaint with the Texas Ethics Commission. My address is

15370 Dewberry, Conroe, TX 77302

(full mailing or street address, including P.O. box number or street, city. state, and zip code)

936-231-1342

(telephone number, including area code)

My telephone number is

II. IDENTITY OF RESPONDENT

The respondent is Bruce C. Tough

(full name of respondent)

The respondent holds the position or title of Trustee

(position or title held by respondent)
Conroe independent Schoo! District

The respondent’s address is 51 Rolling Stone Place
(full mailing or street address, including P.O. box number or street, city, state. and zip code of respondent)

The Woodlands, TX 77381

The respondent’s telephone number is 281-321-2303

(telephone number of respondent. including area code)

Attach additional pages, if necessary.

Texas Ethics Commission P.O, Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070

Page |
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Revised 105820060

If]l. NATURE OF ALLEGED VIOLATION

(Include the specific iaw or rule alleged to have been vielated,
if possible. The Texas Ethics Commission has jurisdiction to
enforce only Chapters 302, 305, and 572 of the Government
Code and Title 15 of the Election Code.)

C/OH Campaign Finance Report - 8/06/07

1) Failed to timely fite the July 2007 semiannual report, in violation of Section 254.093(b).

2) Failed to properly execute the report affidavit (missing notary), in violation of Section 254.036(h).

C/OH Campaign Finance Report - 1/15/08

1) Reported an outstanding loan without providing any foan detail, in violation of Section 254.031(a}{(2).

Attach additional pages, if necessary,

Texas Ethics Commission PO, Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070

Page 2

&
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Revized 8105 20060
IV, STATEMENT OF FAUTS

{State the facts constituting the alleged violatien, inciuding the
dates on which or the period of time in which the alleged
violation occurred. Identify allegatiens of fact not personally
known to the complainant but alleged on information and
belief. Please use simple, concise, and direct statements.)

In the enclosed March 30, 2007 affidavit, Mr. Bruce Tough stated that "a change in computer equiprment and

systems programmed to notice filing deadlines” contributed to his failure to fite his 2005 semiannual reports,

2006 semiannual reports, and January 2007 semiannual report. He further stated, "All this has been corrected.”

However, by submitting his campaign finance report on August 6, 2007 (three weeks late), Mr. Tough faited to

timely file his July 2007 semiannual report. In addition, he submitted this report without the required notary

witness,

Attach additienal pages, if necessary.

Texas Ethics Commission P.O, Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070

Page 3
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V. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS AND OTHER MATERIALS

{List ali documents and other materials filed with this complaint,
Additionally, list all other documents and other materials that are
relevant to this complaint and that are within your knowledge,
including their location, if known.)

Bruce Tough Affidavit (3/30/07)

July 2007 Semiannual Report (8/06/07)

Corrected July 2007 Serniannual Report (3/24/07)

January 2008 Semiannual Report {1/15/08)

Attach additional pages, if necessary.

Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Bow 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070

Page 4
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Texas Ethics Commission P Box 12070 Austing, Texas 78711-2070

(512) 463-5800 1-800-325-8506
TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION OFFICE USE ONLY
AFF% @AV@? Date Recewed

Complete this affidavit if you are raising a defense to late filing.

Filer Name

HO /P

Account #

BRULE CovisSon Tos

¢
i
1
i
|
}
|

{iate Processed

Date imaged

I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury that the following statement is in all things true and correct.

pann

TLIERE ARE  TWO MATTERS X467 Carg 77 I BT A
A

7D TME LATE frLinlEe THAT wouL O RESPECTAVI
RAISE A4S A DEFErSE.

Qe 15 TME DRI oh w1y
proTHER PO INY TREASURERS w!FE () ZOOS. 7He
O7Me. wAS

It RESULTED /A THE CAMPAIGH FInAvlE
e

L5 BEING MISPLACED ANO STURED . THE
O JAHER wAsS A CHANWGE

Al S

Trte AlcpcaTiond OF my QFFIEE /N ZUDS

N CpMIpe TR E& UG mens7T
CTEME JROGRARNED T NOTIEE Ayrt Al o

DenOL IS PIRTHE LOST AWO GE5T 720y
THIS rAS BEEN (0RAELTED - ~

&y . ALl
of ey
‘!§§§§%‘f$§% AGNES LARSEN Signature of filer T
HE = = Notary Public, State of Texas
i, .,}4 y .§'§’ My Commission Expires
RCATARS December 02, 2009
NOTARY STAMP / SEAL
—————tgp
Sworn to and subscribed before me by IJ& ve e Cﬂ" La ‘:{‘794 this theﬂgw‘“@“‘
r PR rs 2067

, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

W’y BBl e %f PAIES 4/ A S E A
ﬁ(ure of Wmﬁisiermg oath

o s s /412{’/4—"@
Primﬁame of officer adminstsning oath
"gi Printed on recycled paper

Title of officer aliministering oath

(Revised D1/05/2000)
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LAW OEFICES OF BRUCE C. TOUGH AUG § € 2807

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
2441 HIGH TIMBERS, SUITE 210
THE WOODLANDS, TEXAS 77380
btough@toughlawoffices.com
TELEPHONE (281) 681-0808 TELECOPIER (281) 681-0809

July 31, 2007

Via FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION (936) 760-7704
AND REGULAR MAIL

Ms. Carrie Galatas

Chief Legal Counsel
C.1.8.D. Legal Department
3205 West Davis

Conroe, Texas 77304-2098

Re:  Campaign Finance Report
January 15, 2007 — July 15, 2007

Dear Ms. Galatas:
Enclosed for filing is the following Campaign Finance Report:

January 15, 2007 — July 15, 2007

I have just returned from travel out of the country. Contact me if you need anything
further.

BCT:al
Enclosure
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Texas Ethic, Commissicn F.O.Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070

(51234635800 12003258508

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER

Frorm C/OH

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT Cover SHEET PG 1

this form.

The C/OH instruction Guine explains how to compilete

1 ACCOUNT# 2 Totalpages filed.
(Ethics Commission filers)

3 CANDIDATE/
OFFICEHOLDER
NAME

NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX

ME /MRS FIRST Mt

@R yCé' c OFFICE USE ONLY

7oU6H

4 CANDIDATE/
OFFICEHOLDER
MAILING
ADDRESS

[} changs of Address

ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT J SUITE #, CiTY, STATE ZiP CODE

S/ ROLLING STONE PL
THE LopOLANDS, TX ?7331

Tate Hana-dativered or Date Postmarkad

5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EMSION
OFFCEHOLDER | (934 32 j- 2 3’03 Recert % Aot
5 CAMPAIGN MS /RS £ MR FIRST M oe Frocesses
TREASURER Co ULSQJO e

" NICKNAME LAST ’ SURFIX

7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NG PO BOX PLEASE!  APT I SUITE A, ZIP CODE
TREASURER
ADDRESS 3B E. PALMer BenD THE wwnmwm, TX 77381
(Residence or businecss)
8 CAMPAIGN AREA COUE PHONE NUMBER EXTEMSION
TREASURER
PHONE (ZBR) 367" 753’
g REPORTTYPE D ;)anuary 15 D 30th day befors efection D Runaft EJ 15th day after campaign treasurer

appointment (officenciger only;

M 15 [] & day before election [] excesded $500 timit [ Finat report taach CioM - £Ry

] a2ndocnacanes

10 PERIOD Mot Oay Year tMonity Oay
COVERED ! 18 o7 THROUGH 7 18 0 7
11 BELECTION LECTION DATE ELECTION YVPE
ticrth Day Year
/ / D Primary D Ruroff i I Genaral L Epeoint
12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD {if any) 473 OFFICE SOUGHT (if keown)
o
CoNpROE TSD TRUSTEE.
14 NOTICE
OF DIRECT « Direct campaigr expenditures are campaign expendiures made by others without the candidate’s prior consent or approvad.
Cendidates are reguired o disclose ths information only if they recewve notification of the direct campaign expenditure
CAMPAIGN
EXPENDITURE
BY OTHER Name
INDIVIDUALS
| —-—
Agdress " PQ Box Apt /Sune ¥ Civ; Slate Ztp Codin

GO TOPAGE 2

Prinieed N eooyched papor

Fo asad HEOL G
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Texas Ethics Commission O, Box 12070 Agsiin, Texas 78711-2070 {51 463-5800 -E003258506

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: rorm C/OH
SUPPORT & TOTALS CovER SHEET PG 2

18 C/OH NAME 1BACCOUNT # (Etres Commission fers)

BRUCE CouLSON TouvéeM

17 NOTICE -+ This box is for notice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candidate / officeholder. These expenditures
FROM may have been made withoul the candidate's or officehoider's knowiedge or consent. Candidates and officeholders are required to report
POLITICAL this information onty if they receive notice of such expenditures. <
COMMITTEE(S) TV ="

AMITTEE NAME
COMMITTEE TYPE AUG @ ﬁ zﬂﬂ?
[ ceneraL
COMMITTEE ADDRESS
[:] SPECIFIC
[ addwonai pages COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

B CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN

TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED $

2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) $

EXPEMNDITURE 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF §50 OR LESS, UNLESS {TEMIZED
TOTALS $

4, TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $
CONTRIBUTION 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY
BALANCE OF REPORTING PERIOD $ é Lf

44, 28

OUTSTANDING 8. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL QUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOANTOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $

19 AFFIDAVIT

| swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report
is true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by
me under Title 15, Election Code.

a8

Signature of Candidate or Offffehoider

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE

Swarn to and subscribed before me, by the said __. this the day

of __ .20 _ . to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

Signature of officer adiministering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer adminstering oatn

& o
w‘b Ermcd an reaeciad oaper Ruewviand §1HL-200 3
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LAW OFFICES OF BRUCE C. TOUGH

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

244t HIGH TIMBERS, SUITE 210

THE WOODLANDS, TEXAS 77280
btough@toughlawoffices.com

TELEPHONE (281) 881-0808

September 19, 2007

Via U.S.P.S. - FIrsT CLASS MAIL
AND FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION 936-760-7787

Ms. Carrie Galatas

Chief Legal Counsel
C.L.S.D. Legal Department
3205 West Davis

Conroe, Texas 77304-2098

Re: CORRECTED

Campaign Finance Report
January 185, 2007 — July 185, 2007

ECEIVED
SEP 2 & 2007

LEGAL

TELECOPIER (281) 881-0808

Dear Ms. Galatas:

Enclosed for filing is a Corrected Campaign Finance Report and Correction Affidavit for

Candidate/Officeholder for the following period:
CORRECTED
Campaign Finance Report

January 15, 2007 — July 15, 2007

Contact me if you need anything further.

BCT:arr
Enclosure
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Texas Ethics Cornmission PO Box 12070 Austin, Texas 787 11-2070 {(512)483-5800 1-B00-325-8508

CORRECTION AFFIDAVIT O COR-CIOR

FOR
CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER

| 2 | Total pages filed:

|1 | ACCOUNT #

OFFICE USE ONLY
3 | CANDIDATE / MS / MRS / MR FIRST

CEIVED
gi;:gEHOLDER NIGKNAME &Rv &- """"""""""" C;\'JFF‘IX' o 3EP ? lé ?ﬁﬁ?

4 | ORIGINAL _ Date Hand-d6
JREPORT D January 15 D Runoff Domer (specify)

TYPE [Wﬁ D Exceeded $500 mit

Receipt # Amount
D 30th day before election D 15th day after treasurer
appointmeant (officeholder only) Legal Tolals
D 8th day before election D Final report
Date Processed
5 | ORIGINAL

Month Day Month Day Year
CoveReD '8 07 o 718 07 [T

| 6 | EXPLANATION OF CORRECTION

I MAVE corpecteed The ATTACHeL RepORT
Becpvse T did NoT wewon) ABouT The ee@uiasmend”
Foe 2er0% To Be INOILATed Fop NO ACTUITY) ARD

I 1npOVeRTAWNTLY Forsol T 66T THE Forwm
poTARIZEL .

z] AFFIDAVIT %swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that this corrected

report is frue and correct.

Check ONLY if applicable:

M, or affirm, that | am filing this corrected report not

later than the 14th business day after the date | learned
that the report as originally filed is inaccurate or incomplete.
i swear, or affirm, that any error or omission in the report as
originally filed yvas made in good,faith.

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE Signature of Candidate orﬁiceholder

Swomn to and subscribed before me by /D)(b(( e ( @LLQ.L’W this the __g ﬁ day of M

20 f to certify w , witness my hand and geal of office.

g { {A ﬂ/ﬂ) ML R@_Q MQS ’\ ﬂ{:q{ L/ Wu[:)i IIC_,

Signature of officer ad mss’enng cath Printed name of omce! administering oath Tme of officer adﬂ'\mxssenng oath

Remember To Attach Any Part Of The Campaign Finance Report Form
Needed To Report And Explain Corrections

Revised 09/23/2005
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Texas Efics Comrission

PO Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070

(512)463-5800 1-B00-325-8506

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

rorm C/OH
Cover SHEET PG 1

The C/OH iInstruction Guine explains how to complete
this form.

1 ACCOUNT#

2 Totalpages filed:
{Ethics Commission filers)

3 CANDIDATE S /MRS 1 MR FIRST it OFFICE USE ONLY
OFFICEHOLDER
orric BRycE <
' \HCK!‘ AM‘: LAST o ’ SUFFIX
7oUGH SEP 2 4 2007
4 CANDIDATE/ ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SULTE #, CiTY; STATE: ZiP CODE &.EQAL M
OFF CEHOLDER | &=/  RolLLING STONE FL LR
ADDRESS

D Change of Address

Date rand-dativered or Date Posth

THE Wopllangs, 77X 7T73g|

[} =onaonn cages

5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
OFFICEHOLDER .
PHONE ( ?Sé) 8 2- I - 2 ga 3 Receipl # Amaunt
6 cam PAIGN MS / MRS 7 MR FIRST M Date Proceseed
TREAASURER o UL,SQR) o Sote Tmagad
NAME " NICKNAME LAST ' SUFEIX
TOUGHK
7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO 8OX PLEASE):  APT/SUITE #. ciTY: STATE 1P CODE
TREASURER .
ADORESS 38 E. PALMER Bewd THE WOpQLANDS,TX 7738
(Residence or business)
8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
TREASURER g g -
PHONE (2gl) 367- 753
9 REPORT TYPE ) _
January 15 30th day befors slaction R 15th gay after campaign treasurer
D anyary D th day befors slaction D uno# D SppoTnert oriareiusr o
M 15 D £th day befare elsction ij Excesded $500 limil D Final raport (Attagh C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD Mardh Day Yesr Month Day Yerf
COVERED THROUGH / 7
{ NE o7 TN 0
11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE
tonth Day Year
/ / D Primary D Rynoff ‘ l General D Spocia
42 OFFICE OFFICE HELD {if any) 43  OFFICE SOUGHT (il krown)
o
CONROE TSP TRYUSTEE.
14 NOTICE ) )
OF DIRECT o Direcl campaign expendiures are campaign expenditures made by others without the candidate's prior consent or approvat
CAMPAIGN Candidates are required o disclose this information only if they receive notilicaticn of the direct campaign expenditute -«
EXPENDITURE
BY OTHER Neme
INDIVIDUALS
address ' 20 Bow. T Apt [ Suwite ¥ Ty, Stale: Zip Cotin

GO TOPAGE 2

YT N cTeyad papar
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Texas Edics Commission

P.O.Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 {512)463-5800 1-800-325-85068

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT:
SUPPORT & TOTALS

Forwn C/IOH
COVER SHEET PG Z

15 C/OH NAME

BRU

AGACCOUNT # (Eihics Commigsion filers)

CE CouvlSon TouseH

COMMITTEE(S)

17 NOTICE + This bax is for notice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candidate / officeholder. These expenditures
FROM may have been made withoul the candidate's or olficeholder's knowledge or consent. Candidates and officeholders are required to repart
POLITICAL this information only if they receive nofice of such expenditures.

COMMITTEE NAME
COMMITTEE TYPE
[ eeneraL N
COMMITTEE ADDRESS
[:} SPECIFIC
D additionai pages COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME
COMMITTEE CAMPAIGH TREASURER ADDRESS
8 CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF 850 OR LESS (OTHER THAN
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED $ m
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) % @
EXPENDITURE 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF 850 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZED
TOTALS 3 @
4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $
CONTRIBUTION 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY
BALANCE OF REPORTING PERIOD $ é L{
644 38
OUTSTANDING 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOANTOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD L$

18 AFFIDAVIT

of

Signature of oflicer adm;ﬂ

/ _O _MQ 3; to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

{ swear, or affirm, under penaity of perjury, that the accompanying report
is true and correct and includes all information required ta be reported by
. Election Code.

me under Title 1

Signature of Candidate or Offffe

F]

Myuce & Toghe vene 19
Nty ﬁ w(li)! i€

A’M’ CalEs

Printed name df officér administering oath

stering oath

g

Title 3f officer gdministering oath

&
pit

Primid onemcied paper

Ravizae 3

{
1
|
i
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Texas Ethics Comimission P.Q. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 (51

2) 463-5800 1-800-325-8506

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

Form C/OH
Cover SHEET PG 1

1 ACCOUNT#

The CIOH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. (Ethics Commission filers)

2 Total pages filed:

3 CANDIDATE/ MS /MRS | MR FIRST OFFICE USE ONLY
OFFICEHOLDER
OFFIC BrRUCE (am.saw i ——
. N‘C.K‘\.‘AME ...................... S‘UF'FD'( 4 Date Receﬁ CEngﬁ
4 CANDIDATE / ADDRESS /PO BOX; APT / SUITE # ciry; STATE,  ZiP CODE JAN ? % 2908
OFFICEHOLDER N
AT §1 ROLLING STONE PLALE é
ADDRESS
[:] Change of Address m&v Nﬂﬂﬂl ﬁ’NﬂS, Tf)(ﬁ.ﬁ 773@1
5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
OFFICEHOLDER Receipt # lAmounﬁ
PHONE ( ?«3&) 32[ ® 23@3 _
Date Processed
6 CAMPAIGN MS / MRS / MR FIRST M1
TREASURER (a U&, sg AJ Date Imaged
NAME | omckname dast- SUFFIX
7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS NO PO BOX PLEASE),  APT/SUITE# CiITY; STATE; ZIP CODE
ADDRESS 39 £ PAtmer BeND THE WoplOLANDS TX
(Residence or business) 7 ?33 I
8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
TREASURER
PHONE (28“ 36 '7‘ 7533
® REPORTTYPE Mnuary 15 D 30th day before election D Runoff D gggiféz;t?;:gggi:g;giﬁumr
E] July 15 [j 8th day before election D Exceeded 3500 limit D Final report {Attach G/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD Month Day Year Month Day Year
S 7607 T 11508
11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE
Manth Day Year
/ // D Primary D Runoff [:] General D Special
12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (if any) 43 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)
CoNROE ISD TRySTEL,
14 NOTICE
OF DIRECT Direct campaign_expenditures are pampaign expenditures made by others without the candidate's prif:r consent or approval.
CAMPAIGN Candidates are required to disclose this information only if they receive notification of the direct campaign expenditure. -
EXPENDITURE
BY OTHER Narme
INDIVIDUALS
Address / PO Box;  Apt./Suite#,  Cily, State;  Zip Code
[ additional pages
GO TO PAGE 2

Rewvised 0$/01/2007
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1-800-325-8508

Form C/OH
CoveEr SHEET P 2

Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 {512) 483-5800

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT:
SUPPORT & TOTALS

15 C/OH NAME 8RU{€ <. T@Uﬁ'”

486 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)

17 NOTICE == This box is for notice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candidate / officeholder. Thess expenditures
FROM may have been made without the candidate’s or officeholder's knowledge or consent. Candidates and officeholders are required to report
POLITICAL this information only if they receive notice of such expenditures. =+

COMMITTEE(S)

{1 additional pages

COMMITTEE NAME
COMMITTEE TYPE

7] eEneraL
[ speciFic

COMMITTEE ADDRESS

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

1B CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS {TEMIZED $ O
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) $ &

EXPENDITURE 3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF $50 OR LESS. UNLESS ITEMIZED

TOTALS $ @

4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ :

CONTRIBUTION 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY

BALANCE OF REPORTING PERIOD $ @

OUTSTANDING 8. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OQUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE

LOANTOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $ q v

RECEWED e |
/
\\Q\\‘\\ \]\\(RE 4 b,”w% I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report

P 1 5 2&0& §§ V‘\ wRY P (/&d'* %«,{/ is true and corrpgf and includes all |nformatxonrequnred to b reported by

) g ) ‘R me under Titighl ‘
LEGAL | S3Co: ¢
2 3 & § :
% O S & )
% ~Soyes - § v
....... &

Signature of offi

)
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABO\?@WMM\\\\“\

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said

742000

S

NG
BJ’“ ue C o ué(/\

, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

of officer administering cath

r administering oath
Revised 09/01/2007






